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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 11 HAMMOND FRANCIS

Pass 13 1:16.573 1 1:16.573 *

Pass 29 2:28.881 2 1:12.308 *

Pass 46 3:41.399 3 1:12.518

Pass 60 4:53.014 4 1:11.615 *

Pass 74 6:04.418 5 1:11.404 *

Pass 90 7:17.138 6 1:12.720

Pass 104 8:28.285 7 1:11.147 *

Pass 118 9:39.666 8 1:11.381

Pass 132 10:50.545 9 1:10.879 *

Pass 146 12:01.716 10 1:11.171

Pass 160 13:12.567 11 1:10.851 *

Pass 172 14:23.284 12 1:10.717 *

Pass 186 15:34.085 13 1:10.801

Pass 199 16:45.354 14 1:11.269

Pass 212 17:55.671 15 1:10.317 *

Pass 225 19:06.906 16 1:11.235

Pass 238 20:17.427 17 1:10.521

Pass 251 21:28.096 18 1:10.669

No 20 DA COSTA GUILLAUME

Pass 12 1:14.777 1 1:14.777 *

Pass 28 2:27.542 2 1:12.765 *

Pass 44 3:39.860 3 1:12.318 *

Pass 61 4:53.675 4 1:13.815

Pass 76 6:06.559 5 1:12.884

Pass 91 7:20.022 6 1:13.463

Pass 105 8:32.815 7 1:12.793

Pass 119 9:45.259 8 1:12.444

Pass 133 10:57.553 9 1:12.294 *

Pass 147 12:09.883 10 1:12.330

Pass 161 13:22.340 11 1:12.457

Pass 175 14:35.403 12 1:13.063

Pass 189 15:48.099 13 1:12.696

Pass 202 17:01.189 14 1:13.090

Pass 213 18:14.347 15 1:13.158

Pass 226 19:27.922 16 1:13.575

Pass 239 20:40.962 17 1:13.040

Pass 252 21:54.120 18 1:13.158

No 21 DUFOUR THOMAS

Pass 17 1:19.706 1 1:19.706 *

Pass 33 2:33.668 2 1:13.962 *

Pass 49 3:47.535 3 1:13.867 *

Pass 63 5:01.478 4 1:13.943

Pass 79 6:15.688 5 1:14.210

Pass 94 7:31.049 6 1:15.361

Pass 108 8:44.951 7 1:13.902

Pass 122 9:59.563 8 1:14.612

Pass 137 11:15.511 9 1:15.948

Pass 151 12:29.838 10 1:14.327

Pass 165 13:44.738 11 1:14.900

Pass 179 14:58.810 12 1:14.072

Pass 194 16:12.780 13 1:13.970

Pass 207 17:27.584 14 1:14.804

Pass 222 18:42.575 15 1:14.991

Pass 236 19:56.479 16 1:13.904

Pass 249 21:09.351 17 1:12.872 *

No 22 DEVISE OLIVIER

Pass 7 1:10.523 1 1:10.523 **

Pass 23 2:19.420 2 1:08.897 **

Pass 40 3:28.458 3 1:09.038

Pass 56 4:37.757 4 1:09.299

Pass 71 5:46.597 5 1:08.840 *

Pass 86 6:55.670 6 1:09.073

Pass 100 8:05.175 7 1:09.505

Pass 114 9:14.425 8 1:09.250

Pass 126 10:23.809 9 1:09.384

Pass 140 11:33.142 10 1:09.333

Pass 153 12:42.265 11 1:09.123

Pass 167 13:51.379 12 1:09.114

Pass 181 15:00.845 13 1:09.466

Pass 193 16:10.784 14 1:09.939

Pass 206 17:20.218 15 1:09.434

Pass 219 18:29.568 16 1:09.350

Pass 230 19:39.821 17 1:10.253

Pass 242 20:49.692 18 1:09.871

No 54 MULLER BERENGER

Pass 9 1:12.336 1 1:12.336 *

Pass 25 2:22.189 2 1:09.853 *

Pass 41 3:31.268 3 1:09.079 *

Pass 57 4:40.172 4 1:08.904 *

Pass 72 5:48.665 5 1:08.493 *

Pass 87 6:58.069 6 1:09.404

Pass 101 8:07.696 7 1:09.627

Pass 115 9:17.686 8 1:09.990

Pass 127 10:28.566 9 1:10.880

Pass 141 11:40.595 10 1:12.029

Pass 155 12:51.804 11 1:11.209

Pass 168 14:01.598 12 1:09.794

Pass 182 15:10.316 13 1:08.718
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No 54 MULLER BERENGER

Pass 196 16:18.992 14 1:08.676

Pass 208 17:27.694 15 1:08.702

Pass 220 18:36.734 16 1:09.040

Pass 233 19:45.227 17 1:08.493

Pass 244 20:53.868 18 1:08.641

No 77 ROUSSEAU GILLES

Pass 11 1:13.605 1 1:13.605 *

Pass 27 2:23.020 2 1:09.415 *

Pass 43 3:32.800 3 1:09.780

In 67 5:03.078 4 1:30.278

Pass 78 6:15.412 5 1:12.334

No 85 GABALA YANN

No 98 POPIEUL MATHIEU

Pass 19 1:20.724 1 1:20.724 *

Pass 35 2:35.125 2 1:14.401 *

Pass 51 3:49.452 3 1:14.327 *

Pass 65 5:03.833 4 1:14.381

Pass 81 6:18.834 5 1:15.001

Pass 95 7:32.722 6 1:13.888 *

Pass 109 8:46.573 7 1:13.851 *

Pass 123 10:00.343 8 1:13.770 *

Pass 136 11:14.656 9 1:14.313

Pass 150 12:29.410 10 1:14.754

Pass 164 13:44.106 11 1:14.696

Pass 180 14:59.196 12 1:15.090

Pass 195 16:14.256 13 1:15.060

Pass 209 17:28.180 14 1:13.924

Pass 223 18:42.886 15 1:14.706

Pass 235 19:56.089 16 1:13.203 *

Pass 248 21:08.586 17 1:12.497 *

No 111 GUILLARD FRANCK

Pass 20 1:21.547 1 1:21.547 *

Pass 36 2:39.321 2 1:17.774 *

Pass 53 3:58.121 3 1:18.800

Pass 68 5:16.088 4 1:17.967

Pass 83 6:34.677 5 1:18.589

Pass 98 7:54.853 6 1:20.176

Pass 113 9:13.912 7 1:19.059

Pass 129 10:32.645 8 1:18.733

Pass 144 11:51.038 9 1:18.393

Pass 158 13:08.532 10 1:17.494 *

Pass 173 14:24.946 11 1:16.414 *

Pass 187 15:41.716 12 1:16.770

Pass 201 16:59.090 13 1:17.374

Pass 215 18:15.886 14 1:16.796

Pass 229 19:33.718 15 1:17.832

Pass 243 20:51.184 16 1:17.466

No 114 GOUDENHOOFT CELINE

Pass 22 1:25.407 1 1:25.407 *

Pass 38 2:43.921 2 1:18.514 *

Pass 54 4:01.562 3 1:17.641 *

Pass 69 5:18.822 4 1:17.260 *

Pass 84 6:35.116 5 1:16.294 *

Pass 97 7:52.832 6 1:17.716

Pass 112 9:12.232 7 1:19.400

Pass 128 10:31.626 8 1:19.394

Pass 143 11:50.026 9 1:18.400

Pass 157 13:07.165 10 1:17.139

Pass 174 14:26.000 11 1:18.835

Pass 188 15:42.768 12 1:16.768

Pass 200 16:58.820 13 1:16.052 *

Pass 214 18:14.889 14 1:16.069

Pass 227 19:31.738 15 1:16.849

Pass 241 20:49.678 16 1:17.940

No 119 DUFOUR PATRICK

Pass 18 1:19.824 1 1:19.824 *

Pass 34 2:33.980 2 1:14.156 *

Pass 50 3:48.611 3 1:14.631

Pass 64 5:02.512 4 1:13.901 *

Pass 80 6:16.864 5 1:14.352

Pass 93 7:30.480 6 1:13.616 *

Pass 107 8:43.835 7 1:13.355 *

Pass 121 9:58.806 8 1:14.971

Pass 135 11:11.725 9 1:12.919 *

Pass 149 12:24.444 10 1:12.719 *

Pass 163 13:37.186 11 1:12.742

Pass 177 14:49.654 12 1:12.468 *

Pass 191 16:01.576 13 1:11.922 *

Pass 204 17:15.140 14 1:13.564

Pass 217 18:28.333 15 1:13.193

Pass 231 19:42.198 16 1:13.865

Pass 245 20:55.734 17 1:13.536

No 128 LEVEILLARD BENOIT

No 129 JOSLIN PATRICK
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No 140 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 15 1:17.185 1 1:17.185 *

Pass 30 2:29.108 2 1:11.923 *

Pass 45 3:40.615 3 1:11.507 *

Pass 59 4:52.706 4 1:12.091

Pass 75 6:05.116 5 1:12.410

Pass 89 7:16.759 6 1:11.643

Pass 103 8:27.633 7 1:10.874 *

Pass 117 9:38.528 8 1:10.895

Pass 131 10:49.524 9 1:10.996

Pass 145 12:00.427 10 1:10.903

Pass 159 13:11.460 11 1:11.033

Pass 171 14:22.264 12 1:10.804 *

Pass 185 15:33.203 13 1:10.939

Pass 198 16:44.375 14 1:11.172

Pass 211 17:55.248 15 1:10.873

Pass 224 19:05.951 16 1:10.703 *

Pass 237 20:16.797 17 1:10.846

Pass 250 21:27.751 18 1:10.954

No 173 VITE CHRISTIAN

Pass 8 1:11.314 1 1:11.314 *

Pass 24 2:20.030 2 1:08.716 **

Pass 39 3:28.148 3 1:08.118 **

Pass 55 4:36.581 4 1:08.433

Pass 70 5:44.838 5 1:08.257

Pass 85 6:53.407 6 1:08.569

Pass 99 8:02.186 7 1:08.779

Pass 111 9:11.752 8 1:09.566

Pass 125 10:20.384 9 1:08.632

Pass 138 11:28.946 10 1:08.562

Pass 152 12:37.563 11 1:08.617

Pass 166 13:46.254 12 1:08.691

Pass 178 14:55.886 13 1:09.632

Pass 192 16:04.618 14 1:08.732

Pass 203 17:14.019 15 1:09.401

Pass 216 18:22.817 16 1:08.798

Pass 228 19:31.968 17 1:09.151

Pass 240 20:41.082 18 1:09.114

No 509 CAMP ARNAUD

Pass 21 1:22.663 1 1:22.663 *

Pass 37 2:40.622 2 1:17.959 *

Pass 52 3:56.835 3 1:16.213 *

Pass 66 5:12.997 4 1:16.162 *

Pass 82 6:29.256 5 1:16.259

Pass 96 7:45.489 6 1:16.233

Pass 110 9:01.103 7 1:15.614 *

Pass 124 10:16.044 8 1:14.941 *

Pass 139 11:31.760 9 1:15.716

Pass 154 12:49.202 10 1:17.442

Pass 170 14:09.028 11 1:19.826

Pass 184 15:31.621 12 1:22.593

No 661 BOULANGER BENJAMIN

Pass 14 1:16.917 1 1:16.917 *

Pass 31 2:30.366 2 1:13.449 *

Pass 48 3:43.676 3 1:13.310 *

Pass 62 4:56.646 4 1:12.970 *

Pass 77 6:10.054 5 1:13.408

Pass 92 7:23.290 6 1:13.236

Pass 106 8:36.796 7 1:13.506

Pass 120 9:50.371 8 1:13.575

Pass 134 11:04.891 9 1:14.520

Pass 148 12:18.654 10 1:13.763

Pass 162 13:32.851 11 1:14.197

Pass 176 14:46.715 12 1:13.864

Pass 190 16:01.023 13 1:14.308

Pass 205 17:16.136 14 1:15.113

Pass 218 18:29.407 15 1:13.271

Pass 232 19:43.393 16 1:13.986

Pass 246 20:57.172 17 1:13.779

No 888 PETIT ERIC

Pass 10 1:12.626 1 1:12.626 *

Pass 26 2:22.593 2 1:09.967 *

Pass 42 3:31.818 3 1:09.225 *

Pass 58 4:40.319 4 1:08.501 *

Pass 73 5:49.498 5 1:09.179

In 88 7:01.059 6 1:11.561

Pass 102 8:19.733 7 1:18.674

Pass 116 9:28.436 8 1:08.703

Pass 130 10:37.017 9 1:08.581

Pass 142 11:46.552 10 1:09.535

Pass 156 12:55.244 11 1:08.692

Pass 169 14:03.972 12 1:08.728

Pass 183 15:12.301 13 1:08.329 *

Pass 197 16:20.879 14 1:08.578

Pass 210 17:29.728 15 1:08.849

Pass 221 18:39.418 16 1:09.690

Pass 234 19:47.955 17 1:08.537

Pass 247 20:58.201 18 1:10.246

No 891 BONVICINI DOMINIQUE

Pass 16 1:17.756 1 1:17.756 *

Pass 32 2:31.174 2 1:13.418 *

Pass 47 3:43.671 3 1:12.497 *


